

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.21625 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1)	18.08.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> Sri Venna Hemanth Kumar, learned Standing Counsel takes notice for respondent Nos.6 and 7 and seeks time to get instructions. List the matter on 01.09.2025. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	